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High Jump - Finals - Men

1.  Bryant Howe - Minnesota   2.10m  (6' 10-3/4")  

   

2.  Josh Paulson - Minnesota   2.05m  (6' 8-3/4")  

   3.  Jesse Sims - Missouri   2.00m  (6' 6-3/4")  

   

4.  Jaron Van Maanen - Drake   2.00m  (6' 6-3/4")  

   4.  Jason Miller - Missouri   2.00m  (6' 6-3/4")  

   

6.  Andy Gilmore - Unattached   2.00m  (6' 6-3/4")  

   7.  Bryan Hoge - Drake   1.95m  (6' 4-3/4")  

   

8.  Jeremy Petsche - Iowa   1.90m  (6' 2-3/4")  

   8.  Ryan Niver - Iowa   1.90m  (6' 2-3/4")  

   

Pole Vault - Finals - Men

1.  Joel Lelacheur - Drake   4.67m  (15' 3-3/4")  

   

1.  Matt Merkey - Minnesota   4.67m  (15' 3-3/4")  

   3.  Elliott Esch - Minnesota   4.67m  (15' 3-3/4")  

   

4.  Brandon Goebbert - Missouri   4.52m  (14' 10")  

   5.  Ryan Niver - Iowa   4.37m  (14' 4")  

   

6.  Daniel Willingham - Missouri   4.22m  (13' 10")  

   7.  Jeff Raymond - Iowa   4.22m  (13' 10")  

   

Long Jump - Finals - Men

1.  Dave Kelley - Minnesota   7.21m  (23' 8")  

   

2.  Matt Sanderson - Drake   7.20m  (23' 7-1/2")  

   3.  Andy Newman - Minnesota   7.01m  (23' 0")  

   

4.  Matty Gorman - Iowa   6.98m  (22' 11")  

   5.  Chris Horn - Missouri   6.90m  (22' 7-3/4")  

   

6.  John Keyes - Drake   6.53m  (21' 5-1/4")  

   7.  Ryan Niver - Iowa   6.40m  (21' 0")  

   

8.  Matt Engebretson - Minnesota   6.26m  (20' 6-1/2")  

   9.  Brandon Goebbert - Missouri   6.16m  (20' 2-1/2")  

   

Triple Jump - Finals - Men

1.  Greg Hughes - Unattached   15.44m  (50' 8")  

   

2.  Matty Gorman - Iowa   14.13m  (46' 4-1/2")  

   3.  Pat Akpaette - Minnesota   13.13m  (43' 1")  

   

4.  Matt Sanderson - Drake   -1.00m  (-3' -3")  

   

Shot Put - Finals - Men

1.  Ken Kemeny - Iowa   18.42m  (60' 5-1/4")  

   

2.  Andy Banse - Iowa   17.74m  (58' 2-1/2")  

   3.  Bill Hobson - Missouri   16.98m  (55' 8-1/2")  

   

4.  Adam Schnaible - Minnesota   16.23m  (53' 3")  

   5.  Tyler Dailey - Missouri   15.12m  (49' 7-1/4")  

   

6.  Peter Miller - Minnesota   14.31m  (46' 11-1/2")  

   

Discus Throw - Finals - Men

1.  Tim Brodersen - Iowa   56.69m  (186' 0")  

   

2.  Andy Banse - Iowa   54.86m  (180' 0")  

   3.  Andy Tilstra - Minnesota   53.62m  (175' 11")  

   

4.  Curt Schoenfelder - Minnesota   50.92m  (167' 1")  

   5.  Brad Daufeldt - Unattached   50.70m  (166' 4")  

   

6.  Jason Morris - Missouri   49.94m  (163' 10")  

   7.  Nate Englin - Missouri   47.88m  (157' 1")  

   

8.  Clint Huntrods - Iowa   47.21m  (154' 11")  

   9.  David Borchardt - Missouri   47.13m  (154' 7")  

   

10.  Bobby Musil - Missouri   46.77m  (153' 5")  

   11.  Chris Hudspith - Minnesota   46.64m  (153' 0")  

   

12.  Eric Rothwell - Unattached   46.46m  (152' 5")  

   13.  Chris Rohr - Missouri   42.22m  (138' 6")  

   

14.  Sterling Hayden - Missouri   39.96m  (131' 1")  

   15.  Ben Vrbicek - Missouri   32.91m  (108' 0")  

   

Javelin Throw - Finals - Men

1.  Bill Neumann - Iowa   59.02m  (193' 8")  

   

2.  Kale Katt - Iowa   56.36m  (184' 11")  

   3.  Ben Vrbicek - Missouri   48.76m  (160' 0")  

   

4.  Matt Engebretson - Minnesota   45.57m  (149' 6")  

   5.  Sterling Hayden - Missouri   43.77m  (143' 7")  

   

Hammer Throw - Finals - Men

1.  Chris Voller - Iowa   60.97m  (200' 0")  

   

2.  Adam Schnaible - Minnesota   59.29m  (194' 6")  

   3.  Curt Schoenfelder - Minnesota   58.66m  (192' 5")  

   

4.  Andy Tilstra - Minnesota   55.86m  (183' 3")  
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 (Continued)

Hammer Throw - Finals (Continued)

5.  Brad Daufeldt - Unattached   55.00m  (180' 5")  

   

6.  Bobby Musil - Missouri   54.81m  (179' 10")  

   7.  Jason Morris - Missouri   53.80m  (176' 6")  

   

8.  Tyler Dailey - Missouri   52.80m  (173' 3")  

   9.  Adam Noteis - Missouri   52.11m  (170' 11")  

   

10.  Ryan Jordan - Iowa   51.20m  (168' 0")  

   11.  Tim Brodersen - Iowa   50.76m  (166' 6")  

   

12.  Chris Hudspith - Minnesota   48.35m  (158' 7")  

   13.  Nate Englin - Missouri   48.05m  (157' 8")  

   

14.  David Borchardt - Missouri   41.55m  (136' 4")  
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100 Meter Dash - Finals - Men

Section 1

1.  Joronne Williamson - Minnesota   :11.14

   

2.  Marcus Gaines - Drake   :11.23

   3.  Brandon McHose - Drake   :11.35

   

4.  Kris Horton - Drake   :11.46

   5.  Robert Beach - Iowa   :11.53

   

6.  Steve Williamson - Minnesota   :11.71

   

Section 2

1.  Greg Bracey - Missouri   :10.83

   

2.  Zach Digney - Unattached   :10.83

   3.  Max Milder - Iowa   :11.07

   

100 Meter Dash - Finals - Men

1.  Greg Bracey - Missouri   :10.83

   

2.  Zach Digney - Unattached   :10.83

   3.  Max Milder - Iowa   :11.07

   

4.  Joronne Williamson - Minnesota   :11.14

   5.  Marcus Gaines - Drake   :11.23

   

6.  Brandon McHose - Drake   :11.35

   7.  Kris Horton - Drake   :11.46

   

8.  Robert Beach - Iowa   :11.53

   9.  Steve Williamson - Minnesota   :11.71

   

110 Meter High Hurdles - Finals - Men

1.  Derek Johnson - Drake   :14.35

   

2.  Steve Williamson - Minnesota   :14.78

   3.  Joronne Williamson - Minnesota   :15.05

   

4.  Ben Vrbicek - Missouri   :16.89

   5.  Matt Engebretson - Minnesota   :25.05

   

200 Meter Dash - Finals - Men

Section 1

1.  Max Milder - Iowa   :22.34

   

2.  Marcus Gaines - Drake   :22.42

   3.  Kris Horton - Drake   :23.02

   

4.  Sterling Hayden - Missouri   :23.34

   5.  Ben Vrbicek - Missouri   :23.93

   

Section 2

1.  Aaron Buzard - Minnesota   :21.84

   

2.  Ben Kaufman - Drake   :21.95

   3.  Andre Morris - Unattached   :22.07

   

4.  Marquis Davis - Missouri   :22.25

   

200 Meter Dash - Finals - Men

1.  Aaron Buzard - Minnesota   :21.84

   

2.  Ben Kaufman - Drake   :21.95

   3.  Andre Morris - Unattached   :22.07

   

4.  Marquis Davis - Missouri   :22.25

   5.  Max Milder - Iowa   :22.34

   

6.  Marcus Gaines - Drake   :22.42

   7.  Kris Horton - Drake   :23.02

   

8.  Sterling Hayden - Missouri   :23.34

   9.  Ben Vrbicek - Missouri   :23.93

   

400 Meter Dash - Finals - Men

Section 1

1.  Marcus Mayes - Missouri   :50.22

   

2.  Jason Jones - Missouri   :50.33

   3.  Josiah James - Unattached   :50.77

   

4.  Michael Madsen - Missouri   :52.81

   

Section 2

1.  Ben Kaufman - Drake   :48.25

   

2.  Jason Nolting - Iowa   :48.79

   3.  Jason Erickson - Minnesota   :50.00

   

400 Meter Dash - Finals - Men

1.  Ben Kaufman - Drake   :48.25

   

2.  Jason Nolting - Iowa   :48.79

   3.  Jason Erickson - Minnesota   :50.00

   

4.  Marcus Mayes - Missouri   :50.22
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 (Continued)

400 Meter Dash - Finals (Continued)

5.  Jason Jones - Missouri   :50.33

   

6.  Josiah James - Unattached   :50.77

   7.  Michael Madsen - Missouri   :52.81

   

400 Meter Inter Hurdles - Finals - Men

1.  Vince Donahoe - Minnesota   :55.23

   

2.  Andre George - Drake   :56.59

   3.  Steve Ketels - Iowa   :58.11

   

4.  Ryan Bjordahl - Drake   :58.25

   5.  Austin Kerkhover - Missouri   1:00.18

   

800 Meter Run - Finals - Men

Section 1

1.  Wade Souza - Missouri   2:01.08

   

2.  Davis Linden - Iowa   2:01.59

   3.  Chris Glick - Drake   2:02.83

   

4.  Joel Seivert - Drake   2:03.54

   5.  Owete Omot - Minnesota   2:06.69

   

Section 2

1.  Jacob Koczman - Unattached   1:52.90

   

2.  Rem Moll - Missouri   1:53.41

   3.  Matt O'Hollearn - Iowa   1:54.20

   

4.  Brent Wilberts - Drake   1:54.42

   5.  Josh Tweedy - Iowa   1:54.64

   

6.  Joe Gajewski - Iowa   1:55.39

   7.  Tipper O'Brien - Missouri   1:55.68

   

8.  Michael VanBeusekom - Minnesota   1:56.86

   

800 Meter Run - Finals - Men

1.  Jacob Koczman - Unattached   1:52.90

   

2.  Rem Moll - Missouri   1:53.41

   3.  Matt O'Hollearn - Iowa   1:54.20

   

4.  Brent Wilberts - Drake   1:54.42

   5.  Josh Tweedy - Iowa   1:54.64

   

6.  Joe Gajewski - Iowa   1:55.39

   7.  Tipper O'Brien - Missouri   1:55.68

   

8.  Michael VanBeusekom - Minnesota   1:56.86

   9.  Wade Souza - Missouri   2:01.08

   

10.  Davis Linden - Iowa   2:01.59

   11.  Chris Glick - Drake   2:02.83

   

12.  Joel Seivert - Drake   2:03.54

   13.  Owete Omot - Minnesota   2:06.69

   

1500 Meter Run - Finals - Men

1.  Tipper O'Brien - Missouri   4:01.47

   

2.  Tony Rakaric - Iowa   4:03.39

   3.  Eddie Kibira - Minnesota   4:05.46

   

4.  Eric MacTaggart - Iowa   4:05.61

   5.  Tom Schmidt - Minnesota   4:07.00

   

6.  Dylan McClain - Drake   4:08.27

   7.  Dan Haut - Iowa   4:10.56

   

8.  Zaven O'Bryant - Missouri   4:12.66

   9.  Kyle Sounhein - Drake   4:16.69

   

3000 Meter Steeplechase - Finals - Men

1.  Nick Cooper - Drake   9:43.15

   

2.  Todd Prauner - Drake   9:45.09

   3.  Brian Graybill - Missouri   9:59.63

   

3000 Meter Run - Finals - Men

1.  Ryan Hampton - Missouri   8:29.39

   

2.  David Mertens - Missouri   8:35.45

   3.  Adam Roche - Iowa   8:43.93

   

4.  Jeff Kent - Iowa   8:54.89

   5.  Skyler Neishem - Drake   8:58.86

   

4 X 100 Meter Relay - Finals - Men
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1.  Unattached   :41.71

   

2.  Minnesota   :42.40

   3.  Drake   :43.63

                  Winning Relay Members: , , , 

4 X 400 Meter Relay - Finals - Men

1.  Drake   3:22.65

   

2.  Missouri   3:25.32

   3.  Iowa   3:28.50

                  Winning Relay Members: , , , 
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High Jump - Finals - Women

1.  Liz Roehrig - Minnesota   1.65m  (5' 5")  

   

2.  Vanessa Schwanke - Minnesota   1.60m  (5' 3")  

   3.  Katie Starks - Drake   1.60m  (5' 3")  

   

4.  Jenni Elbert - Iowa   1.60m  (5' 3")  

   5.  Jenny Bybee - Missouri   1.60m  (5' 3")  

   

6.  Maggie Jaunich - Minnesota   1.60m  (5' 3")  

   7.  Liz Young - Missouri   1.60m  (5' 3")  

   

Pole Vault - Finals - Women

1.  Andrea Smith - Minnesota   3.84m  (12' 7-1/4")  

   

2.  Lyndsey Tait - Missouri   3.53m  (11' 7")  

   3.  Laura Massey - Minnesota   3.53m  (11' 7")  

   

4.  Sarah Burgett - Iowa   3.38m  (11' 1")  

   5.  Tommie Powers - Missouri   3.38m  (11' 1")  

   

6.  Ashley Nord - Minnesota   3.08m  (10' 1-1/4")  

   6.  Liz Young - Missouri   3.08m  (10' 1-1/4")  

   

8.  Erin Shryock - Missouri   3.08m  (10' 1-1/4")  

   9.  Sarah Zigler - Missouri   2.92m  (9' 7")  

   

Long Jump - Finals - Women

1.  Fiona Asigbee - Unattached   5.88m  (19' 3-1/2")  

   

2.  Liz Roehrig - Minnesota   5.82m  (19' 1-1/4")  

   3.  Sarah Nelson - Minnesota   5.78m  (18' 11-3/4")  

   

4.  Regina Hill - Drake   5.55m  (18' 2-1/2")  

   5.  Angie Hensel - Iowa   5.51m  (18' 1")  

   

6.  Christine Trvdik - Minnesota   5.44m  (17' 10-1/4")  

   7.  Liz Young - Missouri   5.29m  (17' 4-1/4")  

   

8.  Jacenta Spandl - Minnesota   5.19m  (17' 0-1/2")  

   9.  Tammilee Kerr - Iowa   5.13m  (16' 10")  

   

10.  Maggie Jaunich - Minnesota   5.11m  (16' 9-1/4")  

   11.  Kaela Rorvig - Missouri   5.04m  (16' 6-1/2")  

   

12.  Micaela Krukenberg - Minnesota   5.02m  (16' 5-3/4")  

   13.  Jenny Whitman - Drake   4.93m  (16' 2-1/4")  

   

Shot Put - Finals - Women

1.  Liz Podominick - Minnesota   15.09m  (49' 6-1/4")  

   

2.  Lindsey Markworth - Missouri   14.93m  (48' 11-3/4")  

   3.  Kamesha Marshall - Iowa   14.65m  (48' 0-3/4")  

   

4.  Elizabeth Robe - Missouri   13.08m  (42' 11")  

   5.  Laura Ortinau - Missouri   12.87m  (42' 2-3/4")  

   

6.  Laura Brummer - Minnesota   12.74m  (41' 9-3/4")  

   7.  Elisha Hunt - Missouri   12.47m  (40' 11")  

   

8.  Tiffany Pedersen - Iowa   10.81m  (35' 5-3/4")  

   9.  Tammilee Kerr - Iowa   10.30m  (33' 9-1/2")  

   

10.  Kaela Rorvig - Missouri   9.28m  (30' 5-1/2")  

   

Discus Throw - Finals - Women

1.  Liz Podominick - Minnesota   53.31m  (174' 11")  

   

2.  Lindsey Markworth - Missouri   50.07m  (164' 3")  

   3.  Melanie Uher - Missouri   49.73m  (163' 2")  

   

4.  Jessica Stephan - Minnesota   45.12m  (148' 0")  

   5.  Elizabeth Robe - Missouri   44.59m  (146' 3")  

   

6.  Kamesha Marshall - Iowa   40.04m  (131' 4")  

   

Javelin Throw - Finals - Women

1.  Ruby Radojac - Minnesota   43.05m  (141' 3")  

   

2.  Fiona Asigbee - Unattached   32.65m  (107' 1")  

   3.  Jacenta Spandl - Minnesota   30.82m  (101' 1")  

   

4.  Tiffany Pedersen - Iowa   29.28m  (96' 1")  

   5.  Lydia Mariam - Missouri   29.11m  (95' 6")  

   

6.  Liz Roehrig - Minnesota   26.95m  (88' 5")  

   7.  Liz Young - Missouri   24.71m  (81' 1")  

   

Hammer Throw - Finals - Women

1.  Becca Franklin - Iowa   55.44m  (181' 11")  

   

2.  Nina Cotolupenco - Minnesota   54.55m  (179' 0")  

   3.  Jessica Stephan - Minnesota   49.98m  (164' 0")  

   

4.  Denise Gilmore - Missouri   48.34m  (158' 7")  

   5.  Erin O'Hern - Iowa   48.17m  (158' 0")  

   

6.  Laura Brummer - Minnesota   46.66m  (153' 1")  

   7.  Lindsey Markworth - Missouri   45.76m  (150' 1")  

   

8.  Elisha Hunt - Missouri   43.51m  (142' 9")  
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100 Meter Dash - Finals - Women

Section 1

1.  Damaris Parchment - Drake   :12.51

   

2.  Chelsea McFerren - Minnesota   :13.05

   3.  Micaela Krukenberg - Minnesota   :13.39

   

Section 2

1.  Peaches Roach - Iowa   :11.75

   

2.  Regina Hill - Drake   :11.91

   3.  Melissa Woltman - Minnesota   :12.01

   

4.  Tiffany Kennedy - Drake   :12.23

   5.  Ashley Granger - Iowa   :12.44

   

6.  Angie Hensel - Iowa   :13.43

   

100 Meter Dash - Finals - Women

1.  Peaches Roach - Iowa   :11.75

   

2.  Regina Hill - Drake   :11.91

   3.  Melissa Woltman - Minnesota   :12.01

   

4.  Tiffany Kennedy - Drake   :12.23

   5.  Ashley Granger - Iowa   :12.44

   

6.  Damaris Parchment - Drake   :12.51

   7.  Chelsea McFerren - Minnesota   :13.05

   

8.  Micaela Krukenberg - Minnesota   :13.39

   9.  Angie Hensel - Iowa   :13.43

   

100 Meter High Hurdles - Finals - Women

Section 1

1.  Melissa Steele - Minnesota   :14.89

   

2.  Liz Roehrig - Minnesota   :14.89

   3.  Maggie Jaunich - Minnesota   :15.47

   

4.  Liz Young - Missouri   :16.28

   

Section 2

1.  Tammilee Kerr - Iowa   :14.80

   

2.  Jacenta Spandl - Minnesota   :14.85

   3.  Latoya Stiffend - Iowa   :15.06

   

4.  Kaela Rorvig - Missouri   :15.31

   5.  Jenny Whitman - Drake   :15.80

   

Section 3

1.  Tiffany Johnson - Iowa   :13.71

   

2.  Shari Schutz - Minnesota   :14.14

   3.  Liz Woolford - Minnesota   :14.20

   

4.  Dawn Solberg - Minnesota   :14.21

   5.  Tiffany Pedersen - Iowa   :14.50

   

100 Meter High Hurdles - Finals - Women

1.  Tiffany Johnson - Iowa   :13.71

   

2.  Shari Schutz - Minnesota   :14.14

   3.  Liz Woolford - Minnesota   :14.20

   

4.  Dawn Solberg - Minnesota   :14.21

   5.  Tiffany Pedersen - Iowa   :14.50

   

6.  Tammilee Kerr - Iowa   :14.80

   7.  Jacenta Spandl - Minnesota   :14.85

   

8.  Melissa Steele - Minnesota   :14.89

   9.  Liz Roehrig - Minnesota   :14.89

   

10.  Latoya Stiffend - Iowa   :15.06

   11.  Kaela Rorvig - Missouri   :15.31

   

12.  Maggie Jaunich - Minnesota   :15.47

   13.  Jenny Whitman - Drake   :15.80

   

14.  Liz Young - Missouri   :16.28

   

200 Meter Dash - Finals - Women

1.  Shellene Williams - Unattached   :24.32

   

2.  Kineke Alexander - Iowa   :24.96

   3.  Shannon Patterson - Drake   :26.12

   

4.  Erin Sheely - Iowa   :26.19

   5.  Aditya Jones - Iowa   :26.47

   

6.  Amie Stewart - Drake   :27.21

   7.  Chelsea McFerren - Minnesota   :27.93

   

400 Meter Dash - Finals - Women

1.  Ayden Ollivier - Drake   :58.00

   

2.  Katie Grundman - Minnesota   :58.37

   3.  Whittney Stuart - Missouri   :58.37

   

4.  Lindsey McCalla - Iowa   :59.26

   5.  Shannon Patterson - Drake   :59.60

   

6.  Amie Stewart - Drake   1:01.30
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400 Meter Dash - Finals (Continued)

400 Meter Inter Hurdles - Finals - Women

Section 1

1.  Melissa Steele - Minnesota   1:02.34

   

2.  Shari Schutz - Minnesota   1:02.68

   3.  Gina Dare - Minnesota   1:02.95

   

4.  Kaela Rorvig - Missouri   1:04.94

   5.  Margaret Ibe - Missouri   1:05.35

   

6.  Vanessa Schwanke - Minnesota   1:06.33

   7.  Erin Moses - Missouri   1:07.06

   

400 Meter Inter Hurdles - Finals - Women

1.  Melissa Steele - Minnesota   1:02.34

   

2.  Shari Schutz - Minnesota   1:02.68

   3.  Gina Dare - Minnesota   1:02.95

   

4.  Kaela Rorvig - Missouri   1:04.94

   5.  Margaret Ibe - Missouri   1:05.35

   

6.  Vanessa Schwanke - Minnesota   1:06.33

   7.  Erin Moses - Missouri   1:07.06

   

800 Meter Run - Finals - Women

Section 1

1.  Kelly Malarkey - Drake   2:20.30

   

2.  Ashley Guy - Missouri   2:22.04

   3.  Avery Buresh - Drake   2:22.99

   

4.  Breanna Dumke - Drake   2:24.91

   5.  Amy Garrett - Drake   2:25.30

   

6.  Allison Billhardt - Iowa   2:26.16

   7.  Laura Brandt - Missouri   2:26.84

   

8.  Ann Case-Halferty - Missouri   2:30.05

   

Section 2

1.  Trisa Nickoley - Missouri   2:11.90

   

2.  Aisha Hume - Iowa   2:14.56

   3.  Amanda Bales - Missouri   2:16.03

   

4.  Nicole Johnson - Missouri   2:17.84

   5.  Teresa Smock - Minnesota   2:19.77

   

6.  Jordan Laney - Iowa   2:20.15

   7.  Allison Poole - Drake   2:20.89

   

8.  Ashley Merry - Iowa   2:24.50

   

800 Meter Run - Finals - Women

1.  Trisa Nickoley - Missouri   2:11.90

   

2.  Aisha Hume - Iowa   2:14.56

   3.  Amanda Bales - Missouri   2:16.03

   

4.  Nicole Johnson - Missouri   2:17.84

   5.  Teresa Smock - Minnesota   2:19.77

   

6.  Jordan Laney - Iowa   2:20.15

   7.  Kelly Malarkey - Drake   2:20.30

   

8.  Allison Poole - Drake   2:20.89

   9.  Ashley Guy - Missouri   2:22.04

   

10.  Avery Buresh - Drake   2:22.99

   11.  Ashley Merry - Iowa   2:24.50

   

12.  Breanna Dumke - Drake   2:24.91

   13.  Amy Garrett - Drake   2:25.30

   

14.  Allison Billhardt - Iowa   2:26.16

   15.  Laura Brandt - Missouri   2:26.84

   

16.  Ann Case-Halferty - Missouri   2:30.05

   

1500 Meter Run - Finals - Women

1.  Ladia Albertson - Minnesota   4:35.85

   

2.  Shannon Stanley - Iowa   4:37.49

   3.  Gabrielle Anderson - Minnesota   4:37.77

   

4.  Kasey Kimball - Missouri   4:38.78

   5.  Kristen Hansen - Missouri   4:39.77

   

6.  Carly Emil - Minnesota   4:42.98

   7.  Nikki Chapple - Iowa   4:46.19

   

8.  Michelle Sokol - Iowa   4:46.87

   9.  Jill Petersen - Missouri   4:48.98

   

10.  Racheal Marchand - Iowa   4:52.01

   11.  Katie Donlon - Iowa   4:54.77

   

12.  Summer Owens - Missouri   5:00.96

   13.  Carolyn Rauen - Missouri   5:06.98

   

14.  Sarah Hamling - Drake   5:15.36

   

3000 Meter Steeplechase - Finals - Women



09:11 PM04/23/05 2005 Iowa Musco Twilight
4/23/2005

Women

1.  Emily Brown - Minnesota   10:46.44

   

2.  Jessica Schmidt - Iowa   11:28.23

   3.  Katie Howery - Minnesota   11:32.19

   

3000 Meter Run - Finals - Women

1.  Meghan Armstrong - Iowa   9:49.70

   

2.  Kristen Hansen - Missouri   9:50.63

   3.  Lauren Williams - Minnesota   10:04.07

   

4.  Jen Hess - Minnesota   10:06.51

   5.  Zoe Nagell - Minnesota   10:07.82

   

6.  Kasey Kimball - Missouri   10:17.09

   7.  Paula Hoffert - Minnesota   10:27.22

   

8.  Alexis Hamblet - Unattached   10:30.40

   9.  Amy Linder - Minnesota   10:30.73

   

10.  Molly Esche - Iowa   10:31.34

   11.  Jenni Capista - Iowa   10:43.95

   

4 X 100 Meter Relay - Finals - Women

1.  Iowa   :46.12

   

2.  Drake   :47.05

   3.  Minnesota   :47.79

                  Winning Relay Members: Tiffany Johnson, Kineke Alexander, Ashley Granger, Peaches Roach

4 X 400 Meter Relay - Finals - Women

1.  Minnesota   3:57.33

   

2.  Drake   3:58.99

   3.  Missouri   4:03.38

   

4.  Drake B   4:11.16

   5.  Missouri B   4:12.23

                  Winning Relay Members: , , , 


